
Bridge Beginners’ Session 2 

Venue: Delhi Bridge Association 

             18, Institutional Area, 

             Lodhi Road, New Delhi 

Duration: 10th May 2025 to 09th July 2025 

Instructor: Sudhir Aggarwal 

Tentative Schedule of Classes 

Date Day Time Lesson Description Remarks 

10.05.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L01 Basics of Bridge  

14.05.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L02 Declarer Play Techniques  

21.05.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L03 Declarer play – Notrump  

24.05.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L04 
Declarer play – Suit 
contract 

 

28.05.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L05 Defense (Leads & Signals)  

31.05.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L06 One level opening bids  

04.06.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L07 
Responding to One level 
suit opening bids 

 

07.06.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L08 Opener’s rebids  

18.06.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L09 Responder’s rebids  

21.06.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L10 
Notrump opening bid - 
Stayman 

Date may change 

25.06.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L11 
Notrump opening bid - 
Transfers 

 

28.06.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L12 Pre-emptive opening bids Date may change 

02.07.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L13 Strong 2C opening bid  

05.07.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L14 Overcalls  

09.07.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L15 Take out double Concluding session 

 

Notes:- 

1. Class time includes 60 minutes Lecture and 30 minutes of play. 

2. Course Fee –  

3. Dates are tentative. Some of the days/dates may change. 


